

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil).....CC 11623/2004

(From the final judgement and order dated 09/01/2004 in CMWP 25856/01
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ASHOK KUMAR BHASIN & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP)
(With Office Report)

Date : 3.1.2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. K.C. Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. R.S.Nagar, Adv.

Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated on behalf of counsel for the petitioners that there is a bereavement in his family. Put up this matter after two weeks.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA JOSHI)
COURT MASTER